
CANNELLONI
olive oil, ricotta, spinach, tomato sauce and mornay sauce

STUNNING 
spaghetti with king prawns and coriander

AMUSING
gnocchi with baked pumpkin purée and goats cheese pesto

RAVISHING
raviolis stuffed with beetroot ricotta cheese,
rocket and parmesan cheese

GRATINATED PORCINI RAVIOLI
raviolis, tomato, capers, pecorino 

DAZZLING
linguini carbonara (egg) with bacon and parmesan cheese

COMFORTING
mac and cheese, bolognese, bechamel

RADIANT (VO) 
linguini pasta with pomodoro, burrata and pesto sauce

P A S T A S

RACLETTE 
beef (200gr.), brioche, garlic mayo, cress, parma ham, gherkin, raclette cheese

NEVER GETS OLD 

NEVER GETS OLD (veggie or VO) 

GUILTY 
beef (200gr.), lettuce, tomato, gherkin, red onion,
cheddar cheese, bacon and fried egg

SHAMELESS 
beef (200gr.), burrata, baked tomatoes, pesto and crispy pancetta

OLIVIER 
beef (200gr.), olivier sauce, mushrooms, onion and fried egg 

DEFIANT 
beef (200gr.), served between double cheese toastie, 
bacon and baconnaise

HILLBILLY  
beef (200gr.), bbq sauce, monterey jack cheese

NO RULES 
deep fried chicken in breadcrumbs, filled with cheese, guacamole, 
mango and coleslaw 

OPULENT 

B U R G E R S

£21,00

£21,00

£15,00

£23,00

6 CHEESES

DARING
tomato sauce, cheese, prawn, mushroom, black olives,

AUDACIOUS
tomato sauce, cheese mix, spicy salami 
and onion confit

VANE
tomato sauce, cheese mix, rocket, parma ham
and parmesan

JEALOUS
tomato sauce, cheese mix, burrata and basil

EXTRAVAGANT (VO)

PROUD
cheese mix, pancetta and pesto

BRAVE
tomato sauce, cheese mix, pepperoni, bell
and padrón pepper

DILIGENT CALZONE
cheese mix, chicken and black olives

GALANT CALZONE

HOMEMADE PIZZAS
£17,00

£17,00

£21,00

£19,00

£17,00

£21,00

£22,00

£17,00

£17,00

£23,00

TROPICAL
iceberg lettuce, shrimp, egg, kiwi, pinneapple, strawberry and cocktail sauce

CASUAL CLICHE
romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, anchovies,
bacon, parmesan cheese and caesar sauce

EXQUISITE ENCOUNTER
burrata caprese, grapes, strawberries,
basil leaves and mixed tomatoes 

STEAMY ADVENTURE (VO)
goat cheese with endives, mustard sauce, walnuts, 
truffle flavoured honey, Porto wine reduction and pear

TASTY THRILL
prawn tartar, avocado, green aspargus,
celery, chives, truffle zest and oil and rocket

S A L A D S

£13,00

£12,00

£15,00

£15,00

£16,00

£17,00

£18,00

£16,00

£17,00

£17,00

£16,00

 £16,00

£16,00 SALT AND OREGANO (V)

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND CHIVES
CHEEDAR CHEESE, BACON
AND BACONNAISE

PARMESAN, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 
AND BLACK TRUFFLE

F R I E S (to share)
£6,00

£8,00

£9,00

£13,00

FRIED SWEET POTATO (V)
MIXED SALAD (V)

ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD
TOMATO AND BASIL SALAD (V)
CAESAR SALAD 

S I D E S
£5,00

£6,00

£6,00

£7,00

£8,00

MEXICAN APPEAL NACHOS
cheddar cheese, sour cream, guacamole,
pico de gallo and jalapeño

FOCACCIA (V)
olive oil and rosemary

FOCACHEESE

ROLLED UP TEASER
pizza dough, special cheeses selection, 
cured ham and black truffle paste

ON THE SIDE WINGS
2 dips (spicy sauce and garlic and herb
mayonnaise)

TEXAS STYLE WINGS
texas pete buffalo style sauce 
and chives

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO
octopus, bell peppers and extra virgin olive oil

BEEF CARPACCIO 
beef, parmesan, balsamic glaze and rocket

 

BEETROOT CARPACCIO (VO)
beetroot, feta cheese and walnuts

EGGPLANT “ALLA PARMIGIANA”
eggplant, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese,
fior di latte, onion, garlic, basil and burrata

S T A R T E R S

£11,00

£5,00

£7,00

£11,00

£12,00

£12,00

£14,00

£14,00

£13,00

KINDER CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

MELTED INDULGENCE
petit gâteau with mini magnum

NAUGHTY NUTELLA
pizza base, nutella, strawberries and white chocolate

INDECENT DELIGHT
pizza base, mascarpone, almond flakes, honey

SWEET TEMPTATION
pizza base, marshmallow, banana, smarties and dulce de leche

APPLE CRUMBLE
apple, almond and vanilla ice cream

CRUNCHY DECADENCE
churros · chocolate & dulce de leche

ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP)

SORBETS 

 

(V) (1 SCOOP) 

FRUIT MIX

D E S S E R T S

£13,00

£12,00

£9,00

£9,00

£12,00

£9,00

£11,00

£4,00

£4,00

£7,00

£25,00

£21,00

£22,00

£18,00

£35,00

guiltylondon@olivier.pt

https://restaurantesguilty.com/en/restaurant-guilty-london/ 

@guiltybyolivier_london

£13,00

wagyu beef burger (60gr.), black truffle and
truffle mayonnaise

soy protein based, lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin,
onion confit, cheddar cheese, mustard and ketchup 

beef (200gr.), lettuce, tomato, red onion, cornichons, onion confit,
cheddar cheese, mustard and ketchup 

fior fi latte, pecorino, scamorza, mozarella, gorgonzola,
asiago and oregano

leek and garlic olive oil

bianca base, cheese mix and black truffle

duck confit, mushrooms, truffle flavoured olive oil and cream

V: VEGAN

VO: VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

IF YOUR HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE INFORM THE WAITER

NON GLUTEN CONTAINING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

WIFI AVAILABLE

VAT INCLUDED

GUILTY BIG - C H A L L E N G E 
THINK YOU CAN EAT AN 8 DOUBLE CHEESE TOWER

PLUS SIDES IN JUST 60MIN?
ANYONE WHO CAN... DOESN’T PAY

£130.00

+44 (0) 20 3907 8108

DON´T FEEL GUILT, IT´S JUST #FOODPORN 

ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES

£22,00


