DON'T FEEL GUILT IT'S JUST #FOODPORN

DON'T FEEL GUILT, IT'S JUST #FOODPO	RN
STARTERS	
FOCACCIA (V) (*) Dive oil and rosemary	£5,00
FOCACHEESE (*) (*) erb and garlic butter with soft cheese	£7,00
ROLLED UP TEASER & 🕏 🖫 bizza dough, special cheeses selection, bured ham and black truffle paste	£11,00
MEXICAN APPEAL NACHOS heddar cheese, sour cream, guacamole, ico de gallo and jalapeño	£11,00
ON THE SIDE WINGS (i) (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	£12,00
rexas style wings (a) exas pete buffalo style sauce and chives	£12,00
EGGPLANT "ALLA PARMIGIANA" ggplant, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese, ior di latte, onion, garlic, basil and burrata	£13,00
BEETROOT CARPACCIO (VO) B beetroot, feta cheese and walnuts	£13,00
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO (**) (**) (**) octopus, bell peppers and extra virgin olive oil	£14,00
BEEF CARPACCIO (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) eef, parmesan, balsamic glaze and rocket	£14,00
SALADS	
CASUAL CLICHE (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) omaine lettuce, grilled chicken, anchovies, bacon, parmesan cheese and caesar sauce	£12,00
FROPICAL (*) (*) (*) (*) ceberg lettuce, shrimp, egg, kiwi, pinneapple, strawberry and cockta	£13,00
EXQUISITE ENCOUNTER (L. C.	£15,00
STEAMY ADVENTURE (VO) oat cheese with endives, mustard sauce, walnuts, ruffle flavoured honey, Porto wine reduction and pear	£15,00
rasty thrill (1) (1) rawn tartar, avocado, green aspargus, elery, chives, truffle zest and oil and rocket	£16,00

PASTAS

RADIANT (VO) linguini pasta with pomodoro, burrata and pesto sauce	£16,00
AMUSING (B) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	£16,00
DAZZLING (a) (b) (c) (a) (a) (a) (b) (c) (a) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	£16,00
COMFORTING © © © mac and cheese, bolognese, bechamel	£16,00
CANNELLONI (a) (b) (b) (c) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	£17,00
RAVISHING (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	£17,00
GRATINATED PORCINI RAVIOLI (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	£17,00
STUNNING (*) (*) (*) (*) spaghetti with king prawns and cor <mark>ia</mark> nder	£18,00



GUILTY BIG - C H A L L E N G E

THINK YOU CAN EAT AN 8 DOUBLE CHEESE TOWER PLUS SIDES IN JUST 60MIN? ANYONE WHO CAN... DOESN'T PAY £130.00

BURGERS

ΔII	BURGERS	COME	WITH	FRIFS
ALL	DURGERS	CONE	VV I I 🗆	LKIES

	ALL BURGERS COME WITH FRIES	
	NEVER GETS OLD (veggie or VO) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (*	£15,00
	NO RULES (a) (b) (c) (b) (d) deep fried chicken in breadcrumbs, filled with cheese, guacamole, mango and coleslaw	£18,00
	RACLETTE (a) (b) (b) (c) (a) beef (200gr.), brioche, garlic mayo, cress, parma ham, gherkin, raclette cheese	£21,00
	NEVER GETS OLD (1) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9	£21,00
	HILLBILLY (a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (c) beef (200gr.), bbq sauce, monterey jack cheese	£22,00
	OLIVIER (a) (b) (b) (1) (b) (2) (2) (c) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (e) (d) (e) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e	£21,00
No. of Concession, Name of	DEFIANT (a) (b) (b) (c) (a) Deef (200gr.), served between double cheese toastie, bacon and baconnaise	£22,00
	GUILTY (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) beef (200gr.), lettuce, tomato, gherkin, red onion, cheddar cheese, bacon and fried egg	£23,00
	SHAMELESS (a) (b) (c) (c) (d) (d) (e) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e	£25,00
	OPULENT (a) (b) (c) (a) wagyu beef burger (60gr.), black truffle and truffle mayonnaise	£35,00
	FRIES (to share)	

FKIES (to snare)

SALT AND OREGANO (V)	£6,00
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND CHIVES (\$)	£8,00
CHEEDAR CHEESE, BACON (6) (5) (1) (1) AND BACONNAISE	£9,00
PARMESAN, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE &	£13,00

SIDES

FRIED SWEET POTATO (V)	£5,00
MIXED SALAD (V)	£6,00
ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD (8) (2)	£6,00
TOMATO AND BASIL SALAD (V)	£7,00
CAESAR SALAD 6 8 6 • 1	£8,00

HOMEMADE PIZZAS

6 CHEESES () () fior fi latte, pecorino, scamorza, mozarella, gorgonzola, asiago and oregano	£17,00
DARING (*) (*) (*) (*) tomato sauce, cheese, prawn, mushroom, black olives, leek and garlic olive oil	£17,00
DILIGENT CALZONE cheese mix, chicken and black olives	£17,00
BRAVE () () () tomato sauce, cheese mix, pepperoni, bell and padrón pepper	£17,00
JEALOUS 🚱 📵 tomato sauce, cheese mix, burrata and basil	£17,00
VANE (*) (*) (*) tomato sauce, cheese mix, rocket, parma ham and parmesan	£19,00
AUDACIOUS (*) (*) (*) tomato sauce, cheese mix, spicy salami and onion confit	£21,00
EXTRAVAGANT (VO) © © bianca base, cheese mix and black truffle	£21,00
PROUD (2) (3) (3) cheese mix, pancetta and pesto	£22,00
GALANT CALZONE (a) (a) (b) (b) (d) duck confit, mushrooms, truffle flavoured olive oil and cream	£23,00
D = 0.0 = D = 0	

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP) (a) (b) (b) (c)	£4,00
SORBETS (V) (1 SCOOP)	£4,00
FRUIT MIX	£7,00
NAUGHTY NUTELLA (*) (*) (*) (*) pizza base, nutella, strawberries and white chocolate	£9,00
INDECENT DELIGHT pizza base, mascarpone, almond flakes, honey	£9,00
APPLE CRUMBLE apple, almond and vanilla ice cream	£9,00
CRUNCHY DECADENCE (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	£11,00
SWEET TEMPTATION (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**) (**	£12,00
MELTED INDULGENCE (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	£12,00
KINDER CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE (*) (*) (*)	£13,00

V: VEGAN

VO: VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

IF YOUR HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE INFORM THE WAITER NON GLUTEN CONTAINING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

WIFI AVAILABLE VAT INCLUDED

